DWL Series
Unified AC Wireless Access Points
D-Link DWL Series Unified AC Wireless Access Points are specially designed for small to medium
enterprises, providing unparalleled bandwidth and flexibility for administrators looking
to deploy a medium to large scale Wi-Fi network. Not only operating in standalone mode,
D-Link Unified AC Wireless Access Points can be centrally managed by D-Link Unified Wireless
Controllers and Switches. D-Link Unified AC Wireless Access Points integrate seamlessly into
existing network infrastructure and can be easily scaled to meet future demands. The DWL

AP Radio Pattern 5 GHz Antenna
Orientation H-Plane E-Plane
Order Information
Part Number Description
DWL-3610AP Selectable Dual-band 802.11n/ac Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-6610AP Dual-band 802.11n/ac Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-6610APE Dual-band 802.11n/ac Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-8610AP Dual-band 802.11n/ac Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-8710AP Dual-band 802.11n/ac Unified Wireless Outdoor Access Point
1 This feature is available when Unified AP is used in conjunction with D-Link’s line of Unified Wireless Switches/controllers.
2 Maximum wireless signal rate derived from IEEE standard 802.11n and 802.11ac specifications. Actual data throughput will vary. Network conditions and environmental factors, including volume of network traffic, building
materials and construction, and network overhead, lower actual data throughput rate. Environmental factors will adversely affect wireless signal range.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link